First
Fiona
Amelia
Abby
Melissa
Whitney
Sarah
Abby
Mandy
Sarah
Erin
Libby
Lauren
Lauren
Michaela
Nikki
Meagan
Kelsey
Ashley
Caroline
Emily
Hannah
Bridie
Maggie
Jenny
Catherine
Kim
Alex
Ari
Carly
Maddy
Hannah
Anna
Helen

Hannah

Last
Hendry
Lundkvist
Chick
Dellatore
Chamberlin
Dugas
Nortbert
Smith
Cadourette
McEleyain
Davis
Peter
Pierce
Frazier
Smith
Summerson
Schild
Jesseman
Summa
O'Connor
Sivik

Nee

Lee
Snyder
Hall
Rodgers
Wirth
Muca
Rogers
Warren
Freeman
Rogers
Smith

Pierce

School Place Score
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12
13
14
15

17

Time
18:43
19:26
20:02
20:07
20:13
20:17
20:41
21:14
21:21
21:30
21:37
21:45
21:50
21:52
22:09
22:10
22:20
22:51
23:13
24:30
24:37
24:46
24:48
24:51
24:56
24:59
25:37
25:40
27:39
27:40
30:08
31:22
31:39

19:14

Score
39
59
28



